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Pos Dor

2
31
70
80
90

103
127
146
151
191
195
198
277

253
251
132
13
250
88
283
91
69
197
79
292
59

VII 21k Serrania de Librilla
Carrera (21000 m) - 11-03-2018

local
Nombre Categoria
SALAR MAYOR, JAVIER M40
RUIZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER Senior
LOPEZ BONACHE, ADRIAN Senior
BASTIDA GALIAN, JUAN Senior
RUIZ RUIZ, ANA VANESA M35
GARCIA RUIZ, DAVID M35
TORRENTES PROVENCIO, DIEGO JESUS M45
GIL PAGAN, JOSE ANTONIO M35
FERRANDIZ CRESPO, M. CARMEN M45
OLIVERA, FELIX Senior
GARCIA BROCAL, SALVADOR M50
VICENTE TOLINO, JUAN MIGUEL M50

FERNANDEZ ALARCON, RICARDO MANUEL M45
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Club

MOBEL AUTOMENOR RUNNING TEAM

TRIALHAMA

C.A. LAS TORRES DE COTILLAS

- INDEPENDIENTE / INDEPENDIENTE -

CORREBIRRAS

ALHAMA COYM

CORREBIRRAS

Tiempo
01:21:55
01:38:17
01:48:16
01:49:49
01:51:08
01:53:14
01:56:57
02:01:37
02:02:37
02:10:31
02:11:21
02:11:39
02:46:18

Ritmo
03:54
04:40
05:09
05:13
05:17
05:23
05:34
05:47
05:50
06:12
06:15
06:16
07:55



